
Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 60 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Srinivas Gandhi Burla M 10/2/1963 19772 Active AP Main
2 Govind Agarwalla M 1/11/1960 53652 Active ASM Main
3 Sanjoy Majumder M 1/22/1963 6897 Active ASM Main
4 Neeraj Kumar M 3/5/1963 5256 Active BHR Main
5 Mukesh Kumar Singh M 7/17/1963 5257 Active BHR Main
6 Lalit Kumar Dewangan M 7/1/1962 33136 Active CG Main
7 Shiv Kumar Dewangan M 1/21/1963 5425 Active CG Main
8 Vipin Sharma M 6/22/1960 39368 Active CHG Main
9 Ramesh Sharma M 11/20/1961 14142 Active DLI Main
10 Harjit Singh M 9/19/1960 8972 Active DLI Main
11 Praveen Taneja M 12/20/1962 16762 Active DLI Main
12 Deepak Mahale M 3/1/1963 11061 Active GOA Main
13 Dhanji Savalia M 4/17/1960 11760 Active GUJ Main
14 Hamirsinh Varma M 8/17/1963 14020 Active GUJ Main
15 Ravinder Singh Rajput M 12/19/1959 17064 Active HP Main
16 Chander Shekher Turki M 7/28/1962 1760 Active HP Main
17 Parimal Kumar Singh M 3/22/1963 34531 Active JAR Main
18 Krishna Kant Thakur M 6/15/1963 53514 Active JAR Main
19 Shibu Andrews M 11/21/1963 6461 Active KER Main
20 Ravikumar . M 7/1/1961 7065 Active KTK Main
21 Nandkishore Kulkarni M 9/18/1963 10895 Active KTK Main
22 Laxmi Bhardwaj M 1/31/1959 48793 Active MEG Main
23 Shantikumar Singh I. M 1/1/1959 4602 Active MNP Main
24 Samarendra Singh Y. M 9/1/1961 4601 Active MNP Main
25 Basant Kumar Soni M 8/2/1959 5107 Active MP Main
26 Ajay Kumar Sanga M 1/9/1963 9032 Active ORI Main
27 Gurmit Singh M 7/9/1960 9037 Active ORI Main
28 Umesh Kumar M 8/13/1963 20327 Active PNB Main
29 Rakesh Kumar Bansal M 2/8/1961 46298 Active PNB Main
30 Anupam Kumaria M 7/19/1959 19922 Active PNB Main
31 Ram Lakhan M 11/28/1962 109 Active PNB Main
32 Rajesh Bhadada M 1/21/1960 9245 Active RAJ Main
33 James Daniel M 5/29/1962 6906 Active RAJ Main
34 Mehar Chand Yadav M 4/6/1949 49311 Active RAJ Main
35 Lakshmana Swamy A. M 9/7/1951 33037 Active TN Main
36 Pavalavannan B. M 6/5/1962 5218 Active TN Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 60 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Anil Mehrotra M 12/6/1952 9270 Active UP Main
38 R. N. Sarkar M 1/1/1960 5384 Active UP Main
39 Ashwani Kumar M 10/17/1959 38219 Active UTR Main
40 Rajiv Verma M 10/13/1960 16980 Active UTR Main
41 Subhash Barman M 5/4/1963 53616 Active WB Main
42 Biswarup Chattopadhyay M 3/30/1960 5196 Active WB Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 60 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Sunil Khedulkar M 7/17/1960 10251 Active CG Qual
2 Sanjay Kumar Rathoria M 7/17/1962 20214 Active CG Qual
3 Kamal Kant Gupta M 5/1/1963 36803 Active DLI Qual
4 Sanjiv Kapoor M 5/22/1961 7172 Active DLI Qual
5 Mathew P.V. M 4/3/1960 53582 Active DLI Qual
6 Raman Rawat M 9/25/1963 53453 Active DLI Qual
7 Dharamvir Jaglan M 12/14/1961 47750 Active HAR Qual
8 Soumen Saha M 9/22/1963 42483 Active HAR Qual
9 Kamal Kumar Sharma M 9/2/1959 42482 Active HAR Qual
10 Puran Chandra Tewari M 6/29/1961 7780 Active HAR Qual
11 Jagannathan P.C. M 7/26/1961 23128 Active KTK Qual
12 Selvaraju R. M 6/1/1962 8451 Active KTK Qual
13 Sanjay Bhagwat M 8/2/1962 19577 Active MAH Qual
14 Milind Deshmukh M 9/8/1962 8627 Active MAH Qual
15 Changu Gharat M 12/19/1962 48857 Active MAH Qual
16 Rajendra Jadhav M 3/15/1961 35812 Active MAH Qual
17 Bharat Patil M 6/1/1960 16066 Active MAH Qual
18 Jaswinder Singh M 6/26/1953 52997 Active PNB Qual
19 Umesh Agarwal M 9/13/1961 5243 Active RAJ Qual
20 Harmeet Singh Anand M 1/12/1963 14559 Active RAJ Qual
21 Dinesh Kumar Gautam M 2/12/1959 20235 Active RAJ Qual
22 Hari Prakash Sharma M 9/16/1960 38060 Active RAJ Qual
23 Prasad Atreyapurapu Sssrs M 7/1/1961 50506 Active TS Qual
24 Ravi Govind Rachamalla M 12/25/1962 30802 Active TS Qual
25 Didar Singh M 8/2/1963 11537 Active UP Qual
26 Pramod Kumar M 5/1/1963 53285 Active UTR Qual
27 Sanjay Kumar M 5/20/1961 53738 Active UTR Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 60 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Byna Mallikarjuna Rao M #N/A AP Qual
2 Mohan Rao M. M 5/9/1962 4907 InActive AP Main
3 Sunil Kumar M 1/3/1961 49336 InActive BHR Qual
4 Rajesh Taneja M 8/22/1959 41256 InActive CHG Qual
5 Anil Bhola M 8/28/1962 35535 InActive DLI Qual
6 Ravinder Kumar Sharma M 2/2/1962 32719 InActive DLI Main
7 Hemant Anand M 12/1/1959 9209 InActive HAR Main
8 Ram Dhan Sharma M 11/16/1961 46016 InActive HAR Qual
9 Vipan Sharma M 10/8/1961 8970 InActive HAR Main
10 Mahender Singh Thareja M 12/5/1962 48827 InActive HAR Main
11 Ajay Kumar M #N/A HP Qual
12 Vikrant Vinod Singh M #N/A HP Qual
13 Anil Kumar Gurkha M 5/25/1959 5453 InActive J&K Main
14 Romesh Kumar Sharma M 9/20/1962 5454 InActive J&K Main
15 Kiran Adhav M 7/19/1963 40892 InActive MAH Qual
16 Brijesh Singh Jadon M 8/16/1960 28563 InActive MP Main
17 Harbilas Badhan M 2/25/1961 33407 InActive PNB Qual
18 Iqbal Singh Cheema M 6/7/1950 33405 InActive PNB Main
19 Inder Mohan Singh M 3/12/1961 33406 InActive PNB Qual
20 M.Venkatesan M #N/A PY Main
21 Devadas Abraham S. M 4/15/1962 20526 InActive TN Main
22 Koteshwar Manthri M 8/15/1963 32148 InActive TS Main
23 Ravi Kumar Rachakonda M 7/13/1962 43969 InActive TS Main
24 Praveen Kumar Srivastav M 7/1/1960 48723 InActive UP Qual
25 Dinesh Baurai M 1/1/1955 9326 InActive UTR Qual
26 Inder Singh Rawat M #N/A UTR Main
27 Rajat Sovra Maral M 12/25/1961 23434 InActive WB Qual

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 4          3/12/2024 11:18:09 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WS 60 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Swati Rege F 6/1/1959 12085 Active CG Main
2 Amrit Versha Kohli F 4/4/1963 7152 Active DLI Main
3 Manju Khandeparker F 1/23/1962 49046 Active GOA Main
4 Preeti Lalchandani F 6/22/1962 9090 Active GUJ Main
5 Taramati Parmar F 2/1/1959 8901 Active GUJ Main
6 Rekha Dhupar F 2/8/1962 48816 Active HAR Main
7 Nipuna Sasidharan F 12/23/1963 26752 Active KER Main
8 Alka Batra F 9/17/1962 14558 Active RAJ Main
9 Sunitha Swaminathan F 4/21/1962 11158 Active TN Main
10 Narmada Nohula F 1/23/1959 32743 Active TS Main
11 Sukesha Saggi F 3/30/1960 6946 Active UP Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WS 60 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Tara Munni Tuti F 10/5/1962 17281 InActive JAR Main
2 Arpita Jhaveri F 10/15/1963 11370 InActive MAH Main
3 Manjusha Sahasrabuddhe F 9/22/1961 282 InActive MAH Qual
4 Surekha Satam F 10/15/1963 4217 InActive MAH Qual
5 Rama Singh F 3/23/1962 5126 InActive MAH Main
6 Sushma Thakore F #N/A MAH Qual
7 Lata Antony F 4/5/1960 49186 InActive MP Main
8 Kusum Hindwan F 8/5/1961 11301 InActive UTR Main
9 Nirmala Kumari Negi F 10/6/1959 21409 InActive UTR Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 60 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Srinivas Gandhi Burla M 10/2/1963 19772 Active AP Main

Srinivasa Rao Govada M 7/7/1962 49153 Active AP Main
2 Neeraj Kumar M 3/5/1963 5256 Active BHR Main

Mukesh Kumar Singh M 7/17/1963 5257 Active BHR Main
3 Bratindra Nath Bagchi M 2/28/1958 5434 Active CG Main

Sunil Khedulkar M 7/17/1960 10251 Active CG Main
4 Rajiv Mehata M 8/1/1962 9004 Active CHG Main

Ombir Saini M 9/9/1963 6851 Active CHG Main
5 Praveen Taneja M 12/20/1962 16762 Active DLI Main

Samarendra Singh Y. M 9/1/1961 4601 Active MNP Main
6 Harendra Singh Rawat M 9/1/1960 16995 Active GUJ Main

Dhanji Savalia M 4/17/1960 11760 Active GUJ Main
7 Ashok Kumar M 6/20/1963 28508 Active HP Main

Sanjeev Rattan M 3/17/1962 14334 Active HP Main
8 Jagannathan P.C. M 7/26/1961 23128 Active KTK Main

Selvaraju R. M 6/1/1962 8451 Active KTK Main
9 Shantikumar Singh I. M 1/1/1959 4602 Active MNP Main

Nimai Singh Toijam M 2/1/1962 28394 Active MNP Main
10 Umesh Kumar M 8/13/1963 20327 Active PNB Main

Rakesh Kumar Bansal M 2/8/1961 46298 Active PNB Main
11 Anupam Kumaria M 7/19/1959 19922 Active PNB Main

R. N. Sarkar M 1/1/1960 5384 Active UP Main
12 Rajesh Bhadada M 1/21/1960 9245 Active RAJ Main

James Daniel M 5/29/1962 6906 Active RAJ Main
13 Sherry John Cherian M 3/26/1962 11151 Active TN Main

Ganesh Kumar Semalai Appusamy M 5/30/1963 19958 Active TN Main
14 Ashwani Kumar M 10/17/1959 38219 Active UTR Main

Ram Lakhan M 11/28/1962 109 Active PNB Main
15 Pramod Kumar M 5/1/1963 53285 Active UTR Main

Rajiv Verma M 10/13/1960 16980 Active UTR Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 60 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Ashit Avinashi M 2/13/1963 33251 Active DLI Qual

Santosh Kumar Shah M 6/15/1963 49129 Active UTR Qual
2 Kamal Kant Gupta M 5/1/1963 36803 Active DLI Qual

Didar Singh M 8/2/1963 11537 Active UP Qual
3 Mathew P.V. M 4/3/1960 53582 Active DLI Qual

Baldev Singh M 12/10/1963 53581 Active DLI Qual
4 Ramesh Sharma M 11/20/1961 14142 Active DLI Qual

Gurpreet Singh Sidhu M 3/28/1960 39330 Active CHG Qual
5 Soumen Saha M 9/22/1963 42483 Active HAR Qual

Kamal Kumar Sharma M 9/2/1959 42482 Active HAR Qual
6 Jayaram K. M 6/13/1963 19935 Active KER Qual

Prasad Kunnath M 5/28/1961 30483 Active KER Qual
7 Ravikumar . M 7/1/1961 7065 Active KTK Qual

Nandkishore Kulkarni M 9/18/1963 10895 Active KTK Qual
8 Bantwal Sunil Pai M 1/28/1960 5322 Active KTK Qual

Harjit Singh M 9/19/1960 8972 Active DLI Qual
9 Changu Gharat M 12/19/1962 48857 Active MAH Qual

Bharat Patil M 6/1/1960 16066 Active MAH Qual
10 Rajendra Jadhav M 3/15/1961 35812 Active MAH Qual

Ravi Govind Rachamalla M 12/25/1962 30802 Active TS Qual
11 James Kujur M 1/22/1957 28603 Active ORI Qual

Bikash Roynath M 1/22/1960 45487 Active ORI Qual
12 Ajay Kumar Sanga M 1/9/1963 9032 Active ORI Qual

Gurmit Singh M 7/9/1960 9037 Active ORI Qual
13 Mukesh Pandit M 2/18/1963 23116 Active RAJ Qual

Hari Prakash Sharma M 9/16/1960 38060 Active RAJ Qual
14 Harmeet Singh Anand M 1/12/1963 14559 Active RAJ Qual

Dinesh Kumar Gautam M 2/12/1959 20235 Active RAJ Qual
15 Deepak Sharma M 9/2/1961 6979 Active RAJ Qual

Rajpal Singh Yadav M 7/8/1961 53750 Active RAJ Qual
16 Bansi Lal Batra M 1/30/1961 36270 Active UP Qual

Chandra Shekhar Saini M 10/10/1959 49408 Active UP Qual

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 8          3/12/2024 11:18:09 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 60 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Rajkumar Duara M 3/24/1960 5490 InActive ASM Main

Sanjoy Majumder M 1/22/1963 6897 Active ASM Main
2 Anil Bhola M 8/28/1962 35535 InActive DLI Qual

Raman Rawat M 9/25/1963 53453 Active DLI Qual
3 Purushottam Das Jindal M 2/21/1959 16694 InActive DLI Main

Ravinder Kumar Sharma M 2/2/1962 32719 InActive DLI Main
4 Deepak Mahale M 3/1/1963 11061 Active GOA Main

Rajesh Taneja M 8/22/1959 41256 InActive CHG Main
5 Hemant Anand M 12/1/1959 9209 InActive HAR Main

Puran Chandra Tewari M 6/29/1961 7780 Active HAR Main
6 Swatanter Kumar Awasthi M 5/6/1960 40631 InActive HAR Qual

Vinod Mittal M 3/10/1961 53724 Active HAR Qual
7 Anil Kumar Gurkha M 5/25/1959 5453 InActive J&K Main

Rajinder Sadhu M 3/1/1963 33477 InActive UP Main
8 Kiran Adhav M 7/19/1963 40892 InActive MAH Qual

Sanjay Bhagwat M 8/2/1962 19577 Active MAH Qual
9 Pradeep Behrani M 12/30/1963 9425 InActive MAH Main

Himanshu Vaidya M 5/22/1961 9114 InActive MAH Main
10 Bibash Chatterjee M 5/4/1960 11269 InActive MAH Qual

Yogesh Sanghavi M 1/30/1962 9030 Active MAH Qual
11 Radharamanan Gopinath Panicker M 9/2/1960 34929 Active MAH Qual

Anoop Kumar Shukla M 1/4/1960 40593 InActive MAH Qual
12 Jatra Singh S. M 3/1/1957 4604 Active MNP Main

S. Motilal Singh M MNP Main
13 Kamal Navlani M 1/2/1962 5198 InActive MP Main

Vinay Ramchandani M 8/23/1963 5197 InActive MP Main
14 Harbilas Badhan M 2/25/1961 33407 InActive PNB Main

Inder Mohan Singh M 3/12/1961 33406 InActive PNB Main
15 Prithvi Raj Janartha M 12/4/1961 49246 InActive PNB Qual

Bal Krishan Thakur M 5/2/1959 41144 Active CHG Qual
16 R.Balachander M PY Main

R.Umasankar M PY Main
17 Umesh Agarwal M 9/13/1961 5243 Active RAJ Qual

Romesh Kumar Sharma M 9/20/1962 5454 InActive J&K Qual
18 Pavalavannan B. M 6/5/1962 5218 Active TN Qual

Devadas Abraham S. M 4/15/1962 20526 InActive TN Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 60 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Prasad Atreyapurapu Sssrs M 7/1/1961 50506 Active TS Qual

Ramarao Dasari M 7/1/1963 9876 InActive AP Qual
20 Laxman Reddy Chitreddy M 9/5/1962 53749 Active TS Main

Sesha Venkata Krishna Kotu M 5/5/1962 53747 Active TS Main
21 Pankaj Gupta M 12/28/1960 17252 Active UP Main

Gurcharan Singh M 2/7/1959 17251 InActive UP Main
22 Sunil Malik M 7/3/1962 9266 InActive UP Qual

Krishna Autar Sharma M 2/6/1962 12251 InActive UP Qual
23 Sunil Dang M 1/1/1963 5398 InActive UTR Qual

Anil Patgaonkar M 10/23/1950 6808 InActive MAH Qual
24 Inder Singh Rawat M #N/A UTR Qual

Sanjay Kumar Rathoria M 7/17/1962 20214 Active CG Qual
25 Subhash Barman M 5/4/1963 53616 Active WB Main

Rajat Sovra Maral M 12/25/1961 23434 InActive WB Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WD 60 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Preeti Lalchandani F 6/22/1962 9090 Active GUJ Main

Sushma Thakore F 1/19/1962 33094 Active MAH Main
2 Alka Batra F 9/17/1962 14558 Active RAJ Main

Sukesha Saggi F 3/30/1960 6946 Active UP Main
3 Anuradha Nagendra F 4/22/1962 8498 Active TN Main

Sunitha Swaminathan F 4/21/1962 11158 Active TN Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WD 60 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Rekha Dhupar F 2/8/1962 48816 Active HAR Qual

Taramati Parmar F 2/1/1959 8901 Active GUJ Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WD 60 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Arpita Jhaveri F 10/15/1963 11370 InActive MAH Qual

Vanessa Pereira F 11/13/1962 33338 InActive MAH Qual
2 Manik Paranjpe F 9/28/1959 11255 InActive MAH Main

Manjusha Sahasrabuddhe F 9/22/1961 282 InActive MAH Main
3 Rama Singh F 3/23/1962 5126 InActive MAH Qual

Pratibha Tandon F 9/10/1961 28383 Active DLI Qual
4 Lata Antony F 4/5/1960 49186 InActive MP Main

Narmada Nohula F 1/23/1959 32743 Active TS Main
5 Ritu Lohiya F 8/27/1962 16935 InActive RAJ Main

Rekha Duppar F #N/A RAJ Main
6 Kusum Hindwan F 8/5/1961 11301 InActive UTR Main

Nirmala Kumari Negi F 10/6/1959 21409 InActive UTR Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of XD 60 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Saiman William M 9/8/1957 5430 Active CG Main

Swati Rege F 6/1/1959 12085 Active CG Main
2 Rajiv Mehata M 8/1/1962 9004 Active CHG Main

Alka Batra F 9/17/1962 14558 Active RAJ Main
3 Harjit Singh M 9/19/1960 8972 Active DLI Main

Pratibha Tandon F 9/10/1961 28383 Active DLI Main
4 Harendra Singh Rawat M 9/1/1960 16995 Active GUJ Main

Preeti Lalchandani F 6/22/1962 9090 Active GUJ Main
5 Jayaram K. M 6/13/1963 19935 Active KER Main

Nipuna Sasidharan F 12/23/1963 26752 Active KER Main
6 Prasad Atreyapurapu Sssrs M 7/1/1961 50506 Active TS Main

N. Nandini Nagarajan F 4/23/1950 47742 Active TS Main
7 R. N. Sarkar M 1/1/1960 5384 Active UP Main

Sukesha Saggi F 3/30/1960 6946 Active UP Main
8 Ashwani Kumar M 10/17/1959 38219 Active UTR Main

Taramati Parmar F 2/1/1959 8901 Active GUJ Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of XD 60 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Vipin Sharma M 6/22/1960 39368 Active CHG Qual

Narmada Nohula F 1/23/1959 32743 Active TS Qual
2 Praveen Taneja M 12/20/1962 16762 Active DLI Qual

Sushma Thakore F 1/19/1962 33094 Active MAH Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of XD 60 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Ramesh Sharma M 11/20/1961 14142 Active DLI Qual

Surekha Satam F 10/15/1963 4217 InActive MAH Qual
2 Romesh Kumar Sharma M 9/20/1962 5454 InActive J&K Main

Rekha Dhupar F 2/8/1962 48816 Active HAR Main
3 Ajit Kumar M 4/2/1963 17283 InActive JAR Main

Tara Munni Tuti F 10/5/1962 17281 InActive JAR Main
4 Bantwal Sunil Pai M 1/28/1960 5322 Active KTK Qual

Manik Paranjpe F 9/28/1959 11255 InActive MAH Qual
5 Bibash Chatterjee M 5/4/1960 11269 InActive MAH Main

Manju Khandeparker F 1/23/1962 49046 Active GOA Main
6 Yogesh Sanghavi M 1/30/1962 9030 Active MAH Main

Vanessa Pereira F 11/13/1962 33338 InActive MAH Main
7 Deepak Shrivastava M 4/2/1958 5419 Active MP Main

Lata Antony F 4/5/1960 49186 InActive MP Main
8 Ram Lakhan M 11/28/1962 109 Active PNB Main

Manjusha Sahasrabuddhe F 9/22/1961 282 InActive MAH Main
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